
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

1:21.505

1:02.701

1:03.367

1:17.928

1:09.728

1:27.725

1:09.019

1:02.824

1:04.064

1:32.376

3:06.836

58.104

55.123

55.792

50.705

52.445

47.386

49.013

1:03.979

57.710

1:01.748

1:17.719

1:38.198

1:20.877

1:13.802

1:12.873

1:03.231

1:35.173

1:36.972

1:18.438

1:18.968

1:28.666

1:19.451

1:16.850

1:21.777

1:29.988

1:37.758

1:21.909

1:25.175

1:36.773

1:19.882

1:19.252

1:46.995

3:43.427

3:02.689

2:35.426

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
2
9
6
1
3
4

Name
Pál Balázs
Orosz Tamás
Kincses Szilárd
Dezsõ Laura
Uhrin Péter
Kocsis Gréta

Laps
9
9
9
8
7
4

Total Tm
10:38.861
10:47.780
10:50.137
11:16.295
10:10.737
11:08.537

Diff

8.919
11.276

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

Gap

8.919
2.357

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
1:02.701

47.386
57.710

1:16.850
1:19.252
1:46.995

In Lap
2
8
2
7
7
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 9 6 1 3 4

2019 MB IV. forduló2019 MB IV. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2019.07.05.  22:312019.07.05.  22:31

KezdőKezdő
QualifyQualify

időmérő Bidőmérő B

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 16,229

Best Tm: 47.386, Spd: 24,311

Margin of Victory: 8.919

by: (9) Orosz Tamás

RaceTime: 10:38
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